S/INO
3543

3530
3544
3525
3529
3531
3483
3462
3527
3471
3484
3515
3548
3551
3519
3546
3501
3429
3473
3513
3432
3459
3528
3290
1833
3492
3540

HELM
OLLIE MEADOWCROFT

GRAHAM CAMM

TOM STEWART

IAN GORE

ANTONY GIFFORD
STEVE SALLIS

RORY GIFFORD

NICK BUBB

KEVIN ILES

ZOE MEADOWCROFT
JAMES GIFFORD
MARK ADDISON
JEREMY HARTLEY
GEORGE FINCH

IAIN MACINTYRE
ROLAND WHITEHEAD
ROBERT STEWART
TRE JACOBS

JOHN MEADOWCROFT
ADAM FULLER
STEVE LE GRYS

ROB FORD

PETER MIATT

DAVID HARRIS

ED WILLETT

JAMES GOODFELLOW
JON IBBOTSON

BURTON WEEK 2025

BRIGHTLINGSEA SC

SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP

CREW
CALLY TERKELSEN

BLUE CAMM

ISOBEL STEWART
ALEX GORE

JO GIFFORD

JO SALLIS

BEN WHALEY

RORY BUBB

KATY MEADOWCROFT
ZOE BALLANTYNE
GRACIE JOSLIN
JONATHAN ADDISON
LUKE HARTLEY
TOBY HUNT

FI GRIEVE

KATIE WHITEHEAD
CHARLOTTE STEWART
LYLA JACOBS

LUCY EELES
SAFFRON HILL
STUART WALSH
HARLEY FORD
VICTORIA HURST
TRYSTAN COOK
SARAH ROBINSON
GEORGE MAJOR
RHONA ENKEL

RACE NO 3

BOAT NAME
D.B.COOPER

VERY HUNGRY CATERPILLAR

WHITEBAIT
MOG

CAT IN THE HAT
CATBERT

TBA

RED SNAPPER
SNAGGLEPUSS

LARS PORSENA OF CLUSIUM

FATSO
HAPPY HOUR
ALL TIDE UP

OVER THE RAINBOW

DEAD CAT BOUNCE
FENCHURCH
SILVERFIN
FOOLS GOLD
MAX FACTOR
SILVER LINING
CRAZY JANE
CARBON COPY
BLUE KANGAROO
DR DE SOTO
WATER NYMPH
BABEL FISH
ATOMIC KITTEN

cLUB
SALCOMBE YC

BURGHFIELD SC
WALDRINGFIELD SC

UP RIVER YC

ROYAL TAY YC
HYKEHAM SC
EDINBURGH S C
ROYAL LYMINGTON YC
WEST OXFORDSHIRE SC /UTSC
SALCOMBE YC / UTSC
ROYAL TAY YC

UPPER THAMES SC
STOKES BAY SC

ROYAL HARWICH Y.C
LOCH TUMMEL SC
SHOREHAM S C
WALDRINGFIELD SC
UPPER THAMES SC
SALCOMBE YC / UTSC
ORWELLYC WSC RHYC
ROYAL HARWICH Y.C
ROYAL HARWICH Y.C
CARSINGTON SC
WHITEFRIARS SC
WHITEFRIARS SC
BRIGHTLINGSEA / ARDLEIGH SC
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BURGHFIELD SC WALDRINGFIELD SC DNC



